Q-24-774

VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM

Clark Computer
Services
Hagerstown, MD

Condortech Services,
Inc.
Chantilly, VA

Daly Computers
Frederick, MD

Fobigs Solutions, LLC
Rosedale, MD

Total Lump Sum

$22,404.06

$39,993.73

$26,400.66

$126,574.64

*Corrected calculations based on unit pricing

Remarks / Exceptions

Clark Computer Services - Non-Responsive due to incorrect form submittal.
Condortech Services, Inc. - Non-Responsive due to Electronic submittal.

Net Scaling Soloutions,

Securitas Technology

Starlight Security, Inc.

Corp. .
LLC Severn, MD Fishers, IN Beltsville, MD
Total Lump Sum $88,808.01 * $53,130.00 $59,500.00

*Corrected calculations based on unit pricing

Remarks / Exceptions

Net Scaling Solutions, LLC - See attachment
Securitas Technology Corp. - There was mention of a Service Contract after warranty - that cost would be $300 per month.
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