## Q-24-774 VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM

	Clark Computer Services Hagerstown, MD	Condortech Services, Inc. Chantilly, VA	Daly Computers Frederick, MD	Fobigs Solutions, LLC Rosedale, MD
Total Lump Sum	\$22,404.06	\$39,993.73	\$26,400.66	\$126,574.64

<sup>\*</sup>Corrected calculations based on unit pricing

## Remarks / Exceptions

Clark Computer Services - Non-Responsive due to incorrect form submittal.

Condortech Services, Inc. - Non-Responsive due to Electronic submittal.

	Net Scaling Soloutions, LLC Severn, MD	Securitas Technology Corp. Fishers, IN	Starlight Security, Inc. Beltsville, MD
Total Lump Sum	\$88,808.01 *	\$53,130.00	\$59,500.00

<sup>\*</sup>Corrected calculations based on unit pricing

## Remarks / Exceptions

Net Scaling Solutions, LLC - See attachment

Securitas Technology Corp. - There was mention of a Service Contract after warranty - that cost would be \$300 per month.